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time mon tues wed thurs fri sat sun

Morning Abstract Meditative Painting 
Metal Sculpture
Mosaic Meditations (6wks)

Art of Ceramics
Beg/Int Oil Painting
Figurative Sculpture 
Int/Adv Jewelry
Value Studies in Watercolor

Abstract Painting
Drawing with Colored Pencils (6wks)
Jewelry Basics 
Metal Sculpture

Art of Ceramics
CAC Sneak Preview
Drawing Fundamentals
Intro to Weaving (4wks) (Session 6 only)
Stone Carving

Art of Mosaic (9wks) Art of Mosaic (9wks)
Art of Throwing
Beg Oil Painting from Photos
Jewelry Basics
Metal Sculpture
Stone Carving

Open Lab: Figure Drawing
Metal Arts Studio Time

Afternoon Metal Arts Studio Time Beg/Int Acrylic Painting
Creative Clay Sculpture
Int/Adv Fused Glass (6wks)

Ceramic Studio Time

Beg/Int Oil Pastels (6wks)
Lost Wax Casting

Beg Fused Glass (4wks)
Beg/Int Acrylic Painting

Ceramic Studio Time
Stone Carving Studio Time

Art of Throwing
Int/Adv Fused Glass (6wks)
Int/Adv Oil Painting from Photos

Ceramic Studio Time
Jewelry Studio Time
Mosaic Studio Time

Metal Sculpture

Open Lab: Figure Painting

Evening Art of Ceramics
Basic Printmaking
Beg/Int Acrylic Painting 
Enameling
Figure Drawing
Intro to Leatherworking
Mosaic Meditations 
Stained Glass (6wks)

Art of Throwing
Drawing Fundamentals
Jewelry Basics
Int/Adv Fused Glass (6wks)
Int/Adv Metal Sculpture
Int/Adv Oil Painting from Photos
Mixed Media Mosaic

Abstract Painting
Art of Ceramics
Big Magic: Creativity Beyond Fear (6wks)
Claiming Your Territory: Fiction or Memoir 

(6wks)
Illustration
Metal Sculpture
Traditional Watercolor

Art of Throwing
Beg Fused Glass (4wks)
Beg Oil Painting from Photos
Drawing Fundamentals
Lost Wax Casting
Metal Sculpture
Stone Carving
Traditional Watercolor

at a glance

September October November-December

Animal Sculptures
Fri, Sept 7 & 14 (2 days)
Building Your Creative Confidence  
Sat, Sept 8 (1 day)
Dallas Skyline in Watercolor 
Sat, Sept 8 (1 day)
Traditional Watercolor
Sun, Sept 9 (1 day)
Non-Toxic Printmaking
Sat, Sept 15 (1 day)
Figure Drawing
Sat, Sept 15 (1 day)
Shibori Silk Painting 
Sun, Sept 16 (1 day)
Photo Etching on Metal
Sun, Sept 16 (1 day)
Digital Printing on Clay
Sun, Sept 23 (1 day)

Encaustic: Collage
Sat, Sept 29 (1 day)
Intro to Leatherworking 
Sun, Sept 30 (1 day)

A Taste of Relief 
Sat, Oct 6 (1 day)
Anatomical Figure Drawing
Sat & Sun, Oct 6 & 13 (2 days)
Romantic Fall Wraps  
Sun, Oct 7 (1 day)
Stone Setting 
Sun, Oct 7 (1 day)
Architectural Watercolor  
Sat & Sun, Oct 13 & 14 (2 days) 
Intro to Encaustic
Sat, Oct 20 (1 day) 
Stained Glass
Sun, Oct 21 (1 day)
Mixed Media Painting
Sun, Oct 21 (1 day)
Holiday Platter
Fri, Oct 26 (1 day)

Figure Drawing
Sat, Oct 27 (1 day)
Discover Your Creative Power
Sat, Oct 27 (1 day)
Indigo Dye 101
Sat, Oct 27 (1 day)
Personal Monograms
Sun, Oct 28 (1 day)

Collagraphs
Sat, Nov 3 & 10 (2 days)
Oil Pastel Portraits 
Sat, Nov 3 (1 day)
Building Your Creative Confidence 
Sat, Nov 3 (1 day)
Intro to Encaustic
Sat, Nov 3 (1 day)
Sculpting the Head in Clay
Sun, Nov 4 (1 day)
Illustration  
Sun, Nov 4 (1 day)
Weaving Holliday Place Settings
Sun, Nov 4 (1 day)
Holiday Glass Ornaments
Fri, Nov 9 (1 day)
Caricature Crash Course
Sat, Nov 10 (1 day)

Chain Making
Sun, Nov 11 (1 day)
Artist Books for the Holidays
Sun, Nov 11 (1 day)
Abstract Meditative Painting 
Sun, Nov 11 (1 day)
Intro to Encaustic
Sat, Dec 1 (1 day)
Fold Formed Earrings 
Sun, Dec 9 ( 1 day)
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